

27 EXECUTION CIVIL 229-25

Bhagirath Raj Sharma Vs. Union of India through LAC North West
07.07.2025

This is fresh execution petition. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Vikash Gautam and Ms. Divyanjali Chaturvedi, ld.
counsels for DH.

Notice of petition be issued to JDs on filing of PF/RC
for the next date of hearing.

List on 12.08.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
07.07.2025