

22 EXECUTION

CIVIL 229/25

**Bhagirath Raj Sharma Vs. Union of India through LAC North
West**

12.08.2025

Present: Sh. Vikas Gautam, Ld. counsel for DH.
Sh. Naresh Sharma, Ld. counsel for DDA.

Vakalatnama on behalf of DDA filed. Demand has been
raised.

List for compliance for 14.10.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
12.08.2025